2025 Swim Schedule

Day Date Game Time Opponent Location Release Bus Vans
Warm Up 8:15-9:45 L Liberty High School
Saturday 3/1/2025 Invitational 7:15AM
Meet Start 10am Brentwood
Warm Up 7-8:45am o Oakdale High School
Saturday 3/8/2025 Invitational 6AM
Meet Start 9am Oakdale
. Warm up 3:30pm .
Friday 3/21/2025 Kimball Tracy 2:30pm
Meet Start 4pm
) Warm up 3:30pm .
Friday 3/28/2025 Lodi Tracy 2:30pm
Meet Start 4pm
. Warm up 3:30pm . .
Friday 4/4/2025 Lincoln Lincoln 2:15pm 2:30pm
Meet Start 4pm
Warm Up 6:30-7:45am o Liberty High School
Saturday 4/5/2025 Invitational 5:30AM
Meet Start 8am Brentwood
) Warm up 3:30pm
Friday 4/11/2025 St. Mary's St. Mary's 2:15pm 2:30pm
Meet Start 4pm
Warm up 3:30pm
Thursday 4/17/2025 West Tracy 2:30pm
Meet Start 4pm
Friday 4/25 )
TBD TCAL Lodi All Day
Saturday 4/26
Wednesday 5/7/25 o
i District 56
Thursday 5/8/25 TBD Sections All Day 2
) Elk Grove
Friday 5/9/25
Wednesday 5/15/25 .
Clovis West
Thursday 5/16/25 TBD States . All Day
. Aquatic Complex
Friday 5/17/25
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